
Details of Claims of Operational Creditors under CIRP in the matter of 5 Core Acoustics Pvt Ltd as on 23.12.2022

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted by IRP   Remarks  
S. No. Name of Claimant Category   Principal  Interest   Total    Principal  Interest   TOTAL  

1 Tri-Wall Pak Pvt Ltd OC        304,749        296,417          601,166         304,749       271,924          576,673  Provisional 
subject to 
clarification 
awaited 

Total for OCs OC       304,749        296,417          601,166         304,749      271,924          576,673 


